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CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name New Name 

Carter Holt Australasia Limited Carter Holt Harvey Eyrewell Forest Limited 
lntrospec Marketing Limited Browns Clothing Company Limited 
Alina Holdings Limited Marsanta Properties Limited 

P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 108697 
AK. 273267 
AK. 508144 

Date of 
Change 

18/6/91 
21/6/91 
13/6/91 

cc6663 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 
Date of 
Change 

Quatro Properties Limited Permutit New Zealand Limited AK. 286182 21/6/91 
K. JAMES, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

cc6664 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Unity Holdings Shelf Limited 
Bramwell Enterprises Limited 
Auckland Maritime Foundation Limited 
Padfield Enterprises Limited 
Rollinson Aluminium Limited 
Wykersham Consultants Limited 
Izard Manufacturing Company Limited 
Ultimate Performance Seminars Limited 
Baker Kist Limited 
Portable Sawmillers Limited 
Port Sorell Investments Limited 
Powerboard Marine Developments Limited 
Pro Cussion Limited 
People Development International (Auckland) 

Limited 
Silks Pharmacy Limited 
Ecom Electrical Limited 
Shaw & Smith Diesels Limited 
Aldor Holdings Limited 
Hechter Industries Limited 
R & C Builders Limited 
Mini Fuels Limited 
Spoonton Properties Limited 
AB lnitio Holdings No. 1 Limited 
Constructa Corporate Fifteen Limited 
J.A. & L.M. Cunniffe Limited 
Elsted Holdings Limited 
Crossway Holdings Limited 
Boothia Holdings Limited 
Pink Sox Limited 

L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Dekins Holdings Limited 
Bramwell Consultants Limited 
Blairgowrie Services Limited 
Filtermaster Commercial Limited 
Lytewest Auckland Limited 
Festive Foods (NZ) Limited 
Izard Rural Limited 
Muys Holdings Limited 
Baker Kist (Auckland) Limited 
Clyde Villa Limited 
Designer XS Limited 
Vectra Holdings Limited 
Harborne & Arthur Drum Centre Limited 
Outcomes Management Consultants Limited 

St. Heliers Bay Pharmacy Limited 
Ecom Systems Limited 
Shaw Diesels Limited 
Acre Systems Limited 
Daktronics Aust/NZ Limited 
L J Eccles Limited 
Mini Fuels & Oils Limited 
Telephone Images Limited 
Production & Marketing Limited 
Alderson and Jennett Enterprises Limited 
Auckland Suit Hire Limited 
Penrose Switchgear Limited 
Video Training Company Limited 
Ciba-Geigy New Zealand (Agencies) Limited 
John Young Furniture Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 050989 20/6/91 
AK. 069489 20/6/91 
AK. 076816 12/6/91 
AK. 085208 11/6/91 
AK. 102792 13/6/91 
AK. 104565 11/6/91 
AK. 107466 7 /6/91 
AK. 108224 7 /6/91 
AK. 108330 11/6/91 
AK. 115576 5/6/91 
AK. 314280 20/6/91 
AK. 322668 12/6/91 
AK. 418004 10/6/91 
AK. 418033 11/6/91 

AK. 422309 
AK. 439130 
AK. 453879 
AK. 462354 
AK. 465535 
AK. 465913 
AK. 466351 
AK. 471800 
AK. 491535 
AK. 492048 
AK. 493339 
AK. 499834 
AK. 505790 
AK. 505885 
AK. 506069 

11/6/91 
7/6/91 
7/6/91 
716191 

17 /6/91 
6/6/91 

18/6/91 
24/4/91 
13/6/91 

716191 
12/6/91 
13/6/91 
12/6/91 
12/6/91 
12/6/91 

cc6665 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at lnvercargill: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Plitvic No. 5 Limited Matheson's Woolscour Limited IN.484391 21/6/91 
Masserati No. 1 Limited Alarm Systems (Queenstown) Limited IN.500990 2716191 

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
cc6662 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Elderbank Limited 
Grassington Services Limited 
Ottilia Holdings Limited 

New Name 

Matua Finance Limited 
Hilton Bonds N.Z. (1991) Limited 
General Motors New Zealand Pensions 

Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN. 510203 9/6/91 
WN. 476130 20/6/91 
WN. 469441 10/6/91 


