NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 100

cc6664

.

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Carter Holt Australasia Limited Introspec Marketing Limited Alina Holdings Limited	Carter Holt Harvey Eyrewell Forest Limited Browns Clothing Company Limited Marsanta Properties Limited	AK. 108697 AK. 273267 AK. 508144	18/6/91 21/6/91 13/6/91
P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Com	panies.		cc6663

Notice is hereby given that the following nam	ne change has been entered on the Register o	of Companies at Aucklan	d:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Quatro Properties Limited	Permutit New Zealand Limited	AK. 286182	21/6/91
K. JAMES, Assistant Registrar of Companies			

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
			5
Unity Holdings Shelf Limited	Dekins Holdings Limited	AK. 050989	20/6/91
Bramwell Enterprises Limited	Bramwell Consultants Limited	AK. 069489	20/6/91
Auckland Maritime Foundation Limited	Blairgowrie Services Limited	AK. 076816	12/6/91
Padfield Enterprises Limited	Filtermaster Commercial Limited	AK. 085208	11/6/91
Rollinson Aluminium Limited	Lytewest Auckland Limited	AK. 102792	13/6/91
Wykersham Consultants Limited	Festive Foods (NZ) Limited	AK. 104565	11/6/91
Izard Manufacturing Company Limited	Izard Rural Limited	AK. 107466	7/6/91
Ultimate Performance Seminars Limited	Muys Holdings Limited	AK. 108224	7/6/91
Baker Kist Limited	Baker Kist (Auckland) Limited	AK. 108330	11/6/91
Portable Sawmillers Limited	Clyde Villa Limited	AK. 115576	5/6/91
Port Sorell Investments Limited	Designer XS Limited	AK. 314280	20/6/91
Powerboard Marine Developments Limited	Vectra Holdings Limited	AK. 322668	12/6/91
Pro Cussion Limited	Harborne & Arthur Drum Centre Limited	AK. 418004	10/6/91
People Development International (Auckland)	Outcomes Management Consultants Limited	AK. 418033	11/6/91
Limited			
Silks Pharmacy Limited	St. Heliers Bay Pharmacy Limited	AK. 422309	11/6/91
Ecom Electrical Limited	Ecom Systems Limited	AK. 439130	7/6/91
Shaw & Smith Diesels Limited	Shaw Diesels Limited	AK. 453879	7/6/91
Aldor Holdings Limited	Acre Systems Limited	AK. 462354	7/6/91
Hechter Industries Limited	Daktronics Aust/NZ Limited	AK. 465535	17/6/91
R & C Builders Limited	L J Eccles Limited	AK. 465913	6/6/91
Mini Fuels Limited	Mini Fuels & Oils Limited	AK. 466351	18/6/91
Spoonton Properties Limited	Telephone Images Limited	AK. 471800	24/4/91
AB Initio Holdings No. 1 Limited	Production & Marketing Limited	AK. 491535	13/6/91
Constructa Corporate Fifteen Limited	Alderson and Jennett Enterprises Limited	AK. 492048	7/6/91
J.A. & L.M. Cunniffe Limited	Auckland Suit Hire Limited	AK. 493339	12/6/91
Elsted Holdings Limited	Penrose Switchgear Limited	AK. 499834	13/6/91
Crossway Holdings Limited	Video Training Company Limited	AK. 505790	12/6/91
Boothia Holdings Limited	Ciba-Geigy New Zealand (Agencies) Limited	AK. 505885	12/6/91
Pink Sox Limited	John Young Furniture Limited	AK. 506069	12/6/91
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			
•			cc6665

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Plitvic No. 5 Limited Masserati No. 1 Limited	Matheson's Woolscour Limited Alarm Systems (Queenstown) Limited	IN. 484391 IN.500990	21/6/91 27/6/91
H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Co	ompanies.		cc6662

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Elderbank Limited	Matua Finance Limited	WN. 510203	9/6/91
Grassington Services Limited	Hilton Bonds N.Z. (1991) Limited	WN. 476130	20/6/91
Ottilia Holdings Limited	General Motors New Zealand Pensions	WN. 469441	10/6/91
-	Limited		